
Kelly Jenkel-Axton 281-592-8717 kjenkel-axton@clevelandisd.org
Willie Carter 281-592-8717 willie.carter@clevelandisd.org
Amanda Brooks 281-592-8717 amanda.brooks@clevelandisd.org
Robert Howell 281-592-8717 robert.howell@clevelandisd.org
Aaron Montesnieto 281-592-8717 amontesnieto@clevelandisd.org
Marvin Searles Sr 281-592-8717 marvin.searles@clevelandisd.org
Chris Wood 281-592-8717 cwood@clevelandisd.org
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